

MMGSY Toi to Sheehon

^(Gen)
Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

Ag No:- 365BD/19-20

1127

Sheerghati DIVISION

Mechanika SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency:- Stital Pd. Constn Pvt. Ltd.

MB no - 1127

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Page No. - 37 Item No. - 2				
	1.04 km	66.3988	961.11	1.21	Rs 3538 =
③	Clearing & grubbing of road land				
	Page No. - 38 Item No. - 3				
	0.71 km	66.4988	1.13	1.21	Rs 35364 =
④	Construction of embankment with lead upto 1000 m				
	Page No. - 38 Item No. - 4				
	630.90	1000	1.94	1.35	Rs 122994 =
⑤	Construction of embankment with lead upto 100 m				
	Page No. - 39 Item No. - 5				
	1472.10	1000	1.51	1.30	Rs 223023 =
⑥	Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder				
	Page No. - 38 Item No. - 6				
	2280.52	1000	1.96	1.83	Rs 448883 =
⑦	Construction of granular subbase				
	Page No. - 38 Item No. - 7				
	680.20	1000	2.30	1.8	Rs 1570038 =
⑧	Providing & spreading and compacting				

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Page No (39) Item No -			(13)	
	3. WMA @ Rs 280.00 each				Rs 6840=-
(14)	boundary & fixing of				
	down stone ---				
	Page No - (40) Item No (14)				
	4. WMA @ Rs 647.79 each				2591=-
(15)	boundary & fixing of				
	boundary pillar				
	Page No - (40) Item No - (15)				
	20. WMA @ Rs 528.11 each				Rs 10562=-
(16)	boundary & fixing				
	4. WMA @ Rs 10942.9 each				
	Board.				
	Page No - (40) Item No (16)				
	3. WMA @ Rs 10942.9 each				Rs 32825=-
(17)	Laying cement concrete				
	Pipe 100				
	Page No - (40) Item No (17)				
	45. WMA @ Rs 820.35 each				Rs 36918=-
(18)	boundary & fixing of				
	retro reflectorised				
	traffic sign				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Paved - (47) Item No (13)					
(i) Gooming Circular					
6.00 m @ Rs 5004.02 each					30024 =
(ii) Gooming irregular					
Example					
10.00 m @ Rs 3655.57 each					36556 =
(iii) Gooming 450 mm					
rectangular					
6.00 m @ Rs 4277.41 each					25364 =
(10) 9 m side octagon					
2.00 m @ Rs 8287.95 each					16576 =
(15) Providing & laying					
of hot applied					
thermo plastic					
Paving - (41) Item No (19)					
131.80 M @ Rs 852.41 M - Rs					112294 =
(20) Providing & laying					
thermo plastic Compound					
Paving - (41) Item No (20)					
71.00 M @ Rs 852.41 M - Rs					607137 =
Less 10% for 10% increase					60713 =
Less previous paving					5468521 =
Less previous paving					4880040 =
					Rs 588481 =

Continuation

Sumar
8/5/2023
R

Asst
8-5-23
A-E